Ca

THE SPA

MANDARIN ORIENTAL

BODRUM

PRICE LIST

ESSENCE OF BODRUM

Aegean Calm
Mediterranean Journey

SIGNATURE THERAPIES
Time Rituals

Oriental Harmony Four Hands Massage
Digital Wellness Escape

Inner Strength & Resilience Body Treatment
Intelligent Movement

Oriental QI

Forest Therapy

Pause & Reset

TRAVELLER'S ESSENTIALS
Deep Relax & Sleep Well Body Wellbeing
Calm Mind

Oriental Foot Therapy

Time /Minutes

HAMMAM & SCRUB EXPERIENCE

Sultan Hammam

Invigorating Body Scrub, Foam Massage & Hydrating Body Mask

Oriental Hammam

Invigorating Body Scrub & Foam Massage
Traditional Moroccan Hammam
Quintessence Body Scrub

Natural Scrub

Rose Indulgence

110/170
110

Price
€475/710
€420

€385
€590
€285
€275/300
€375
€385
€265/295
€385

€270/345
€255
€225

€300
€275
€330
€180

€180
€260



HOLISTIC SKIN CARE

Customized Aromatherapy Facial 60/80
Deep Cleanse Facial Treatment 80
ADVANCED SKIN CARE
BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE FACIALS
Personalized Biologique Recherce Face Care Treatment 70
New Generation 70
Anti-Aging Hydrating Treatment
The Booster Vip 02 Detoxifying Oxygen Treatment 50
Oxygenating Facial
Signature Facial Seconde Peau Treatment 70
Botox Effect Treatment
Remodeling Face 20
Remodeling Face © with Electroporation 20
AUGUSTINUS BADER SKIN CARE
Jet Lag Facial 60
Glow Facial 75
Longevity Facial 90
BODY MASSAGES
Oriental Essence 50/80
Eastern Therapeutic 50/80
Ayurvedic Healing 80
Hot Stones Therapy 80
Aromatherapy 50/80
Mum To Be 60
Sports Massage 50
Thai Massage 50/80
Legs Release 50
Lympbhatic Drainage Massage 50
Crystal Chakra Healing Massage 50
ADVANCED BODY CARE
Summer Skin Cooler 60
Detox, Polish, Scrub & Wrap 90
Sculpt Your Body 90
Lighter Legs 70
‘The prices above are inclusive of VAT and exclusive of an 8% service charge.

*Add on treatments will be applied along with facial, massage or hammam treatment.

Time /Minutes

Price
€280/295
€350

€475
€475

€280
€850

€150
€150

€310
€380
€475

€270/345
€290/375
€320
€335
€250/305
€270
€290
€235/290
€235
€290
€270

€250
€400
€400
€345



GENTLEMEN'S ESSENTIALS

Essential Facial
Man Space

SPA TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS

Revitalizing Eye Mask

Biologique Feerie Collagen Face

Biologique Feerie Mask Face & Neck
Toleskin After Sun Care

Platysma Jawline Lift

Mask Pigm 400 Brightening

Skin Rose Gold Brightening Treatment Mask
Skin Rose Gold Illuminating Eye Mask

Skin Celestial Black Diamond Lifting and Firming Mask

BASTIEN TREATMENT MENU

Bastien’s Duo

Bastien’s Pedicure

Nail Brightness

Bastien’s Manicure

Foot “Refoundation” Massage
Global Massage “Refoundation”

SPECIAL TOUCH

Paraffin Touch

Black Diamond Scrub Touch
Colour Touch

Removal Gel Colour Touch

YOGA & HOLISTIC WELLNESS
Yoga (Hatha-Vinyasa-Yin)

Therapeutic Slow Flow

Breathing & Meditation Techniques

Aerial Yoga

The prices above are inclusive of VAT and exclusive of an 8% service charge.

Time /Minutes

50
120

20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
10
20-30
30

60

30
60

Price
€280
€535

€140
€170
€190
€140
€140
€140
€170
€140
€145

€220
€145
€95
€115
€95
€180

€45
€45
€40
€100

€135
€135
€125
€135



PILATES

Classical Reformer Pilates
Reformer & Cadillac Pilates
Kinesis & Pilates

FITNESS WORKOUT

Personal Training

Kinesis Workout

Metcon Workout

SUP Total Body Workout
HIIT Cardio

Kickbox Workout
Assisted Stretching

WATER ACTIVITIES
Beginner Swimming Class
Paddle Board Yoga

Aqua GYM

TRAINING ENHANCEMENTS

Normatech 3 Leg Recovery System
Hypervolt 2 Pro Release session

WELLNESS PROGRAMME*

Vitality Boost Program
Inner Balance Program
Flourish Forever Program

RETREATS

Reenergize One-Day Retreat
Renew One-Day Retreat

The prices above are inclusive of VAT and exclusive of an 8% service charge.

Time /Minutes
60
50
50

60
50
45
60
30
60
30

45
40
45

30
30

60
50

Price
€135
€150
€135

€135
€135
€175
€145
€110
€135
€110

€135
€135
€135

€135
€110

€1.760
€1.330
€2.175

€480
€530



