

## **PRICE LIST**

ESSENCE OF BODRUM Aegean Calm	Time /Minutes	Price €475/710
Mediterranean Journey	110	€420
SIGNATURE THERAPIES		
Time Rituals	110	€385
Oriental Harmony Four Hands Massage	110	€590
Digital Wellness Éscape	80	€285
Inner Strength & Resilience Body Treatment	60/90	€275/300
Intelligent Movement	90	€375
Oriental QI	90	€385
Forest Therapy	60/90	€265/295
Pause & Reset	90	€385
TRAVELLER'S ESSENTIALS		
Deep Relax & Sleep Well Body Wellbeing	60/90	€270/345
Calm Mind	50	€255
Oriental Foot Therapy	50	€225
HAMMAM & SCRUB EXPERIENCE		
Sultan Hammam	60	€300
Invigorating Body Scrub, Foam Massage & Hydrating Body Mass		
Oriental Hammam	45	€275
Invigorating Body Scrub & Foam Massage		
Traditional Moroccan Hammam	60	€330
Quintessence Body Scrub	30	€180
Natural Scrub	30	€180
Rose Indulgence	60	€260

HOLISTIC SKIN CARE Customized Aromatherapy Facial Deep Cleanse Facial Treatment	Time /Minutes 60/80 80	Price €280/295 €350
ADVANCED SKIN CARE BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE FACIALS Personalized Biologique Recherce Face Care Treatment	70	€475
New Generation	70	€475
Anti-Aging Hydrating Treatment	, -	
The Booster Vip 02 Detoxifying Oxygen Treatment Oxygenating Facial	50	€280
Signature Facial Seconde Peau Treatment Botox Effect Treatment	70	€850
Remodeling Face	20	€150
Remodeling Face © with Electroporation	20	€150
AUGUSTINUS BADER SKIN CARE		
Jet Lag Facial	60	€310
Glow Facial	75	€380
Longevity Facial	90	€475
BODY MASSAGES		
Oriental Essence	50/80	€270/345
Eastern Therapeutic	50/80	€290/375
Ayurvedic Healing	80	€320
Hot Stones Therapy	80	€335
Aromatherapy	50/80	€250/305
Mum To Be	60	€270
Sports Massage	50	€290 -225/200
Thai Massage	50/80	€235/290
Legs Release Lymphatic Drainage Massage	50 50	€235 €290
Crystal Chakra Healing Massage	50	€270
Crystal Charla i Icaniig iviassage	50	62/0
ADVANCED BODY CARE		
Summer Skin Cooler	60	€250
Detox, Polish, Scrub & Wrap	90	€400
Sculpt Your Body	90	€400
Lighter Legs	70	€345

GENTLEMEN'S ESSENTIALS Essential Facial Man Space	Time /Minutes 50 120	Price €280 €535
SPA TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS		
Revitalizing Eye Mask	20	€140
Biologique Feerie Collagen Face	20	€170
Biologique Feerie Mask Face & Neck	30	€190
Toleskin After Sun Care	20	€140
Platysma Jawline Lift	20	€140
Mask Pigm 400 Brightening	20	€140
Skin Rose Gold Brightening Treatment Mask	20	€170
Skin Rose Gold Illuminating Eye Mask	20	€140
Skin Celestial Black Diamond Lifting and Firming Mask	20	€145
BASTIEN TREATMENT MENU		
	7.5	-220
Bastien's Duo	75	€220
Bastien's Pedicure	60	€145
Nail Brightness	45 45	€95
Bastien's Manicure	45	€115
Foot "Refoundation" Massage	35 35	€95 €180
Global Massage "Refoundation"	3)	€180
SPECIAL TOUCH		
Paraffin Touch	20	€45
Black Diamond Scrub Touch	10	€45
Colour Touch	20-30	€40
Removal Gel Colour Touch	30	€100
YOGA & HOLISTIC WELLNESS		
	(0	6125
Yoga (Hatha-Vinyasa-Yin)	60 50	€135
Therapeutic Slow Flow	30 30	€135
Breathing & Meditation Techniques	- ·	€125
Aerial Yoga	60	€135

PILATES Classical Reformer Pilates Reformer & Cadillac Pilates Kinesis & Pilates	Time /Minutes 60 50 50	Price €135 €150 €135
PITNESS WORKOUT Personal Training Kinesis Workout Metcon Workout SUP Total Body Workout HIIT Cardio Kickbox Workout Assisted Stretching	60 50 45 60 30 60 30	€135 €135 €175 €145 €110 €135
WATER ACTIVITIES Beginner Swimming Class Paddle Board Yoga Aqua GYM	45 40 45	€135 €135 €135
TRAINING ENHANCEMENTS Normatech 3 Leg Recovery System Hypervolt 2 Pro Release session	30 30	€135 €110
WELLNESS PROGRAMME* Vitality Boost Program Inner Balance Program Flourish Forever Program		€1.760 €1.330 €2.175
RETREATS Reenergize One-Day Retreat Renew One-Day Retreat	60 50	€480 €530